Address

Date

SBI

Account Name

: Mr. SAMREEN FATIMA NOMANI

. ADDITIONAL CIVIL JUDGE, JUNIOR DIVISION

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)

MOD Balance
CIF No.
IFS Code

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code

COURT NO 25
AZAMGARH-276001
AZAMGARH

119 Sep 2023

: 00000038956333816

: SBCH-CGSP-PUBIND-GOLD-INR

: AZAMGARH
:0.00

2.7

:0.00

1 90460916314
:SBINQ000014

: 276002001

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Apr 2020 : 99,784.65

:Yes

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2020 to 31 Mar 2021

Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
3 Apr 2020| 3 Apr 2020|TO TRANSFER-INB Send- 1TZ0300584 5,000.00 94,784.65
TRANSFER TO
11791935689
3 Apr 2020 3 Apr 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 818.00 93,966.65
130073835682www.grofers.co
m Gurgaon-
7 Apr 2020 7 Apr 2020| ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4611 10,000.00 83,966.65
SBI GANDHI TIRAHA
RAIDAZAMGARH-
7 Apr 2020| 7 Apr 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,875.00 1,55,841.65
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI099 |FROM
2068525931*AZAMGARH 3199421044306
TREASUR-
14 Apr 14 Apr{TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT NEFT INB: 30,925.00 1,24,916.65
2020 2020{UTR NO: SBIN520105709035- |IRL8889659
Lucky agency / Lucky agency
18 Apr 18 Apr| TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT NEFT INB: 27,000.00 97,916.65
2020 2020|UTR NO: SBIN320109032650- |IRL9134092
Avinash / Avinash
20 Apr 20 Apr|BY TRANSFER-INB Send- ITZ1603576 26,900.00 1,24,816.65
2020 2020 TRANSFER
FROM
38956335847
1 May 2020| 1 May 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,675.00 1,96,491.65
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI122 |FROM
2086990186*"AZAMGARH 3199680044308
TREASUR-
1 May 2020 1 May 2020|TO TRANSFER-INB Send- 1TZ2360015 5,000.00 1,91,491.65
TRANSFER TO
11791935689 )
5 May 2020| 5 May 2020{ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7118 00w, 1,81,491.65
SBI GANDHI TIRAHA A q%ef% e Ry '
RAIDAZAMGARH- Nl
19 May| 19 May|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9261 £5,000:00 " 1,76,491 65
2020 2020|SBI GANDHI TIRAHA MDA
RAIDAZAMGARH- WANRIAR Y |
o

'/ ;




Balance
Txn Date |Value Description ﬁef No./Cheque Debit Credit
Date 0.
1,72,272.65
22May| 22 May|by debit card-OTHPG 4,219.00
2020 2020|014305836589MYNTRA
DESIGNS PVT
LTDBANGALORE- — d
U
1,50,717.65
28 May| 28 May|by debit card-SBIPG 555.00
2020 2020|200017726679Paytm
Noida-
149,343.65
29 May 29 May|by debit card- 1,374.00 L
2020 2020| OTHPOS015014564636PF*MS
W‘INS'EKARTm
SERVIAzamgarh-
1 Jun 2020| 1 Jun 2020/BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,675.00 2,21,018.65
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI153 |[FROM
2011122120*AZAMGARH 3199961044301
TREASUR-
1.Jun 2020| 1 Jun 2020|TO TRANSFER-INB Pay- ITZ5057981 7,000.00 2,14,018.65
TRANSFER TO
11791935689
15 Jun 15 Jun|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 325 5,000.00 2,09,018.65
2020 2020|AZAMGARH E-LOBBY 007
AZAMGARH- i
21 Jun 21 Jun|by debit card-OTHPG 3,841.00 48,177.65
2020 2020|017311240857Myntra De5|gns
Pt tdMUMBAI- I
25 Jun 25 Jun|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01771 5,000.00 41,407.65
2020 20201585 Civil lines
AzamgrhAzamgarh-
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,052.00 42,459.65
2020 2020
1 Jul 2020| 1 Jul 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,675.00 1,14,134.65
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI183 |FROM
2045301260*AZAMGARH 3199967044305
TREASUR-
1Jul 2020| 1 Jul 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01831 10,000.00 1,04.134.65
585 Civil lines
AzamgrhAzamgarh-
2 Jul 2020| 2 Jul 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 599.00
SU8956208568AMAZON 1.03,535.65
MUMBAI-
6 Jul 2020( 6 Jul 2020|by debit card-OTHPG 1,048.00
018717301951Myntra Designs 1:02:457.65
Pvt. LIMUMBAI-
7 Jul 2020( 7 Jul 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01891 5.000.0
585 Civil lines . 97,487.65
AzamgrhAzamgarh-
8Jul 2020( 8 Jul 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 750,
ST8977329573FKPAYMENTS ks 96,728.65
MUMBAI-
12 Jul 2020 12 Jul 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 4
SU8989017226AMAZON 409 96,679.65
MUMBAI-
12 Jul 2020| 12 Jul 2020|by debit card-SBIPG
SUB989018767AMAZON BR9i00 96,280.65
MUMBAI-
16 Jul 2020 16 Jul 2020 by debit card-SBIPG
SU9003133213AMAZON Gan00 95,392.65
MUMBA
24 Jul 2020| 24 Jul 2020(TO TRANSFER INB 1,00
[ IMPS/P2A/020604934435/XXX H00 94,392.65
XXXX989IDIBSend-




mn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
25 Jul 2020| 25 Jul 2020 |by debit card-OTHPG 947.00 93,445.65
020620309265Myntra Designs
Pvt itdMUMBAI-
28 Jul 2020 | 28 Jul 2020{TO TRANSFER-REPAYMENT [TRANSFER TO 23,780.00 69,665.65
IN LOAN- 39432480384
1 Aug 2020| 1 Aug 2020| WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- |TRANSFER TO 24,000.00 45,665.65
39432480384
1 Aug 2020| 1 Aug 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,675.00 1,17,340.65
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI214 |FROM
2076670640*AZAMGARH 3199678044303
TREASUR-
2 Aug 2020| 2 Aug 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 3,307.00 1,14,033.65
200022383904www.nykaa.com
Mumbai-
2 Aug 2020| 2 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 1,09,033.65
SSB|LT020820201 55547069453 (11791935689
-Send-
6 Aug 2020| 6 Aug 2020|by debit card-OTHPG 1,338.00 1,07,695.65
021904351904MYNTRA
DESIGN BangalorBangalore-
8 Aug 2020| 8 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER-INB LT080807494502 5,000.00 1,02,695.65
IMPS/P2A/022107757635/XXX |1MOADBCSPD8
XXXX989IDIBSend- TRANSFER T
14 Aug 14 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4,000.00 1,06,695.65
2020 2020|SBILT14082020111451856898 |FROM
-Personal work- 38956335847
14 Aug 14 Aug|TO TRANSFER-INB LT140811309596 5,000.00 1,01,695.65
2020 2020(IMPS/P2A/022711563274/XXX |9MOADBVZDK2
XXXX989IDIBSend- TRANSFER T
14 Aug 14 Aug|BULK POSTING- 699.00 1,02,394.65
2020 2020{00000000014 060820 MYNTRA
DESIGN Bangalor-
18 Aug 18 Aug|by debit card-SBIPG 800.00 1,01,594.65
2020 2020(023060164757kukadmissionsS
BlePay Mumbai-
18 Aug 18 Aug|by debit card-OTHPG 199.00 1,01,395.65
2020 2020|023116769370PAYTM
Noida-
1 Sep 2020 1 Sep 2020| WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO 24,000.00 77,395.65
39432480384
1 Sep 2020 1 Sep 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,675.00 1,49,070.65
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI245 |FROM
2008349306*AZAMGARH 3199680044308
TREASUR-
1 Sep 2020| 1 Sep 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 1,45,070.65
SBILT01092020185056921444 |11791935689
-Send-
1 Sep 2020| 1 Sep 2020|TO TRANSFER-INB LT010919063798 12,390.00 1,32,680.65
IMPS/P2A/024519897765/XXX |3MOADDVJUIS
XXXX989IDIBSend- TRANSFER T
2 Sep 2020 2 Sep 2020/ TO TRANSFER-INB LT020916093817 18,500.00 1,14,180.65
IMPS/P2A/024616945845/XXX |5MOADDYQZS7
XXXX989IDIBSend- TRANSFER T
10 Sep 10 Sep|by debit card- 1,687.33 1,12,493.32
2020 2020|OTHPOS025406924778HPCL
ADHOC SHUBHAM
FILLUCKNOW-
11 Sep 11 Sep|by debit card- 3,723.62 1,08,769.70
2020 2020|0OTHP0S025511820286BISHA
MBER SAHAI AND SONOIDA-
11 Sep 11 Sep|by debit card- 4,386.00 1,04,383.70
2020 2020|SBIPOS002734259375FUTUR
E VALUE RETAIL LTDNOIDA-
13 Sep 13 Sep|by debit card- 2,700.00 1,01,683.70
2020 2020{OTHPOS025712657501PF*H| = [
NDUSTAN / LI AN
INVESTIGAMainpuri- L o T \
14 Sep| 14 Sep|by debit card- [ & e 3|465.00 98,218.70
2020 2020|0OTHPOS025811059937Sudars ll Al ool |
han Das Agrawal AZAMAGARH \ T WA

i Bl
/e
4 /
—




<

\ ) <
,0014 /¢

[Txn Date [value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
16 Sep 16 Sep|by debit card-SBIPG 2,000.00 96,218.70
2020 2020(026070024454UPGOVTOTHD
RCARD Mumbal-
16 Sep 16 Sep|BULK POSTING- 20.25 96,238.95
2020 00000000014 130920
HINDUSTAN INVESTIGATIO-
16 Sep 16 Sep|BULK POSTING- 27.93 96,266.88
2020 2020|00000000014 110920
BISHAMBER SAHAI AND SO-
18 Sep 18 Sep|BULK POSTING- 25.99 96,292.87
2020 2020{00000000014 140920
Sudarshan Das Agrawal-
25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST-- 661.00 96,953.87
2020 2020
10ct 2020| 1 Oct 2020| WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER~ |TRANSFER TO 24,000.00 72,953.87
39432480384
1 0ct 2020( 1 Oct 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,675.00 1,44,628.87
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI276 |FROM
2047161325*AZAMGARH 3199680044308
TREASUR-
1 Oct 2020| 1 Oct 2020|TO TRANSFER-INB LT011021062916 29,745.00 1,14,883.87
IMPS/P2A/027521537160/XXX |9IMOADHOPMM?
XXXX989IDIBSend- TRANSFER T
2 Oct 2020| 2 Oct 2020 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9194 8,000.00 1,06,883.87
AZAMGARH E-LOBBY 007
AZAMGARH-
2 0ct 2020 2 Oct 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4,266.00 1,11,149.87
SBILT02102020182554812234 |FROM
-Personal- 38956335847
8 Oct 2020| 8 Oct 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5953 3,000.00 1,08,149.87
SBI SHIBLI INTER
COLLEAZAMGARH-
16 Oct 16 Oct|by debit card-SBIPG 403.00 1,07,746.87
2020 2020|VU9340010683AMAZON
MUMBAI-
16 Oct 16 Oct|by debit card-SBIPG 1,113.30 1,06,633.57
2020 2020|280000917653www.myntra.co
m Bangalore-
17 Oct 17 Oct|by debit card-SBIPG 369.00 1,06,264.57
2020 2020|VU9351202971AMAZON
MUMBAI-
27 Oct 27 Oct|by debit card-SBIPG 469.00 1,05,795.57
2020 2020|VU9395701794AMAZON
MUMBAI-
1 Nov 2020| 1 Nov 2020 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER— | TRANSFER TO 24,000.00 81,795.57
39432480384
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,675.00 1,53,470.57
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI307 [FROM
2080482833*AZAMGARH 3199969044303
TREASUR-
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB LT021112434868 2,392.00 1,51,078.57
IMPS/P2A/030712500506/XXX |6MOADLMXOS4
XXXX989IDIBSend- TRANSFER T
2 Nov 2020( 2 Nov 2020{TO TRANSFER-INB LT021116231765 5,760.00 1,45.318.57
IMPS/P2A/030716693144/XXX |6MOADLOAUP3
XXXX989IDIBSend- TRANSFER T
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020| ATM WDL-ATM CASH 03071 8.000.00 1.37.318.57
Diwani Kutchery Azamgarh
2 Nov 2020/ 2 Nov 2020|by debit card- 2,336.00 1,34,982.57
SBIPOS002859630405SHIVA
AUTOWHEEL PVT
LTDAZAMGARH-
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020 |by debit card- 4,100.00 1,30,882.57
SBIPOS002859725556SHIVAS
FUEL CENTRE AZAMGARH
- ’F.”'—\
5 Nov 2020/ 5 Nov 2020| TO TRANSFER-INB LT0511193224 éﬁé‘ﬁ% Q0 1,17,382.57
IMPS/P2A/031019509665/XXX [AMOADMEZEL 10N $5"-7
XXXX989IDIBSend- TRANSFER T/ 47 (7)) Nex
x ?zi_\r/\pﬂdl? * }’R’



ﬁ'xn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
7 Nov 2020 7 Nov 2020 webn card-SBIPG 256.00 1.17,127.57
94387454 18FKPAYMENTS
MUMBAI-
9 Nov 2020 9 Nov 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 716.00 1,16,411.57
VU9442913152AMAZON
MUMBAI-
11 Nov 11 Nov|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 03161 3,000.00 1,13,411.57
2020 2020|Das complex azmagarh-
26Nov| 26 Nov|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 03311 1,000.00 1,12,411.57
2020 2020|Das complex azmagarh-
1 Dec 2020 1 Dec 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,675.00 1,84,086.57
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI336 |FROM
2020923706*AZAMGARH 3199414044305
TREASUR-
1 Dec 2020| 1 Dec 2020 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER- |TRANSFER TO 24,000.00 1,60,086.57
39432480384
1 Dec 2020| 1 Dec 2020|TO TRANSFER-INB LT011213212052 21,020.00 1,39,066.57
IMPS/P2A/033613674879/XXX |7TMOADPHHAI3
XXXX9891DIBSend- TRANSFER T
1 Dec 2020| 1 Dec 2020|TO TRANSFER-INB LT011213476070 5,330.00 1,33,736.57
IMPS/P2A/033613697876/XXX 2MOADPHKGQ3
XXXX9891DIBSend- TRANSFER T
2 Dec 2020| 2 Dec 2020 by debit card-SBIPG 707.00 1,33,029.57
510000581218Flipkart
Payments  Bangalore-
3 Dec 2020| 3 Dec 2020 by debit card- 4,579.00 1,28,450.57
OTHPOS033809368786PF*Azi
mGirhastPetroleuMau-
3 Dec 2020 3 Dec 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 03381 8,000.00 1,20,450.57
Das complex azmagarh-
4 Dec 2020| 4 Dec 2020 by debit card-SBIPG 460.00 1,19,990.57
VU9526549956AMAZON
MUMBAI-
8 Dec 2020| 8 Dec 2020|BULK POSTING- 34.34 1,20,024.91
00000000014 031220
AzimGirhastPetroleum-
9 Dec 2020| 9 Dec 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7,134.00 1,27,158.91
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI345 |FROM
2043769852*AZAMGARH 3199412044307
TREASUR-
11 Dec 11 Dec|by debit card-OTHPG 10,126.00 1,17,032.91
2020 20201034612348794LUCKNOW
UNIVERSITY UGLUCKNOW-
25 Dec 25 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 999.00 1,16,033.91
2020 2020|VU9595129164AMAZON
MUMBAI-
25 Dec 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST-- 757.00 1,16,790.91
2020 2020
26 Dec 26 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 131.00 1,16,659.91
2020 2020|VU9596601500AMAZON
MUMBAI-
31 Dec 31 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 332.00 1,16,327.91
2020 2020|VU9612883462AMAZON
MUMBAI-
1Jan 2021| 1 Jan 2021|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER- [TRANSFER TO 24,000.00 92,327.91
39432480384
1.Jan 2021/ 1 Jan 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,675.00 1,64,002.91
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI001 [FROM
2177041904*"AZAMGARH 3199960044301
TREASUR-
2 Jan 2021| 2 Jan 2021|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10021 10,000.00 1.54,002.91
Das complex azmagarh-
2 Jan 2021| 2 Jan 2021 |by debit card-SBIPG 869.00 1,53,133.91
U9618664853AMAZON
MUMBAI-
2 Jan 2021| 2 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER-INB LT020120063919 20,000.00 1,33,133.91
IMPS/P2A/100220650692/XXX |9MOADTLJKM3
XXXX989IDIBSend- TRANSFER T ———
6 Jan 2021| 6 Jan 2021(ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10061 ot T, 000,00 1,29,133.91
Diwani Kutchery Azamgarh ,)g(‘ o nnk n\ﬁf




ﬁxn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021|by debit card-SBIPG 1,187.00 1,27,946.91
VT9632629860FKPAYMENTS
MUMBAI-
12 Jan 12 Jan|by debit card-SBIPG 670.00 1,27,276.91
\ 2021 2021{VU9652105723AMAZON
MUMBAI-
14 Jan 14 Jan|by debit card-OTHPG 555.00 1,26,721.91
2021 20211101418185407PAYTM
NOIDA-
15 Jan 15 Jan|by debit card-SBIPG 500.00 1,26,221.91
2021 2021|101550103847RetailCCA
Mumbai-
18 Jan 18 Jan|BY TRANSFER- VISA-IN- TRANSFER 960.00 1,27,181.91
2021 2021|RMT:101817873578Flipkart- |FROM
4897650042923
18 Jan 18 Jan|by debit card-SBIPG 299.00 1,26,882.91
2021 2021|VU9668404074AMAZON
MUMBAI-
19 Jan 19 Jan|by debit card-SBIPG 1,497.00 1,25,385.91
2021 2021|VU9671334278AMAZON
MUMBAI-
20 Jan 20 Jan by debit card-SBIPG 1,234.00 1,24,151.91
2021 2021|VT9672828028FKPAYMENTS
MUMBAI-
21 Jan 21 Jan|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10211 1,000.00 1,23,151.91
2021 2021|Das complex azmagarh-
22 Jan 22 Jan|TO TRANSFER-INB LT220122391361 22,000.00 1,01,151.91
2021 2021|IMPS/P2A/102222734399/XXX |2MOADWBCOKS
XXXX9891DIBSend- TRANSFER T
25 Jan 25 Jan|by debit card-SBIPG 3,898.00 97,253.91
2021 2021{540000557339Flipkart
Payments  Bangalore-
27 Jan 27 Jan|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10271 3,000.00 94,253.91
2021 2021|Das complex azmagarh-
29 Jan 29 Jan|by debit card-SBIPG 826.00 93,427.91
2021 2021{VU9701387160AMAZO
MUMBAI- :
30 Jan 30 Jan|BY TRANSFER- SBIPG TRANSFER 826.00 94,253.91
2021 2021|210130026953AMAZON FROM
MUMBAI- 2399465042921
1Feb 2021| 1 Feb 2021 | WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER- |[TRANSFER TO 24,000.00 70,253.91
39432480384
1 Feb2021| 1 Feb 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,675.00 1,41,928.91
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI032 |FROM
2122762259*AZAMGARH 3199423044304
TREASUR-
1 Feb 2021| 1 Feb 2021|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10321 10,000.00 1,31,928.91
Das complex azmagarh-
1 Feb 2021| 1 Feb 2021|TO TRANSFER-INB LT010218260911 17,500.00 1,14,428.91
IMPS/P2A/103218602421/XXX [7MOADXHBXB9
XXXX989IDIBSend- TRANSFER T
4 Feb 2021| 4 Feb 2021 |by debit card-OTHPG 2,250.00 1,12,178.91
103418210976FSN
Ecommerce Ventures400013-
5 Feb 2021| 5 Feb 2021 |by debit card-OTHPG 20.00 1,12,158.91
103614203667PaytmRecharge
orBillpay1204770770-
5 Feb 2021| 5 Feb 2021|by debit card-OTHPG 555.00 1,11,603.91
103614104286PaytmRecharge
orBillpay1204770770-
7 Feb 2021| 7 Feb 2021|by debit card-SBIPG 825.00 1,10,778.91
510002632464Flipkart
Payments Bangalore-
8 Feb 2021| 8 Feb 2021|by debit card-OTHPG 565.00 1,10,223.91
103818252337PaytmRecharge
orBillpay1204770770-
8 Feb 2021| 8 Feb 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,500.00 1,13,723.91
SBILT08022021123225571570 |FROM
-Personal- 38956335847




[—T;m Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
9 Feb 2021| 9 Feb 2021|by debit card-OTHPG 351.00 1197281
104014301863PaytmRecharge
orBillpay1204770770-
12Febl 12 Feb|by debil card- 1,000.00 hiameam
2021 2021|SBIPOS003123216280R R
FUEL POINT AZAMGARH
12Feb| 12 Feb|by debit card-OTHPG 1,576.00 1,10,796.91
2021 20211104316023421PayZapp Wallet-
PayZapBangalore-
13Feb| 13 Feb[BULK POSTING-CR PETROL 7.50 1,10,804.41
2021 2021|DISCOUNT UP051085 12-02-
2021 12022021-
13 Feb 13 Feb|by debit card- 4,158.89 1,06,645.52
2021 2021(SBIPOS003125443209AIRPLA
ZA RETAIL HOLDIN MAU-
23 Feb 23 Feb by debit card-SBIPG 3,361.00 1,03,284.52
2021 2021{TW0032433783AMAZON
MUMBAI-
23 Feb 23 Feb|by debit card-OTHPG 5,119.00 98,165.52
2021 2021|105413215778FLIPKART
INTERNET PRIVBANGALORE-
24 Feb 24 Feb|by debit card-SBIPG 586.00 97,579.52
2021 2021|TW0032764673AMAZON
MUMBAI-
25 Feb 25 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10561 10,000.00 87,579.52
2021 2021|FIRST FLOOR CIVIL
LINESAZAMGARH-
25 Feb 25 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10561 10,000.00 77,579.52
2021 2021|FIRST FLOOR CIVIL
LINESAZAMGARH-
25 Feb 25 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10561 5,000.00 72,579.52
2021 2021|FIRST FLOOR CIVIL
LINESAZAMGARH-
26 Feb 26 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10571 10,000.00 62,579.52
2021 2021|Das complex azmagarh-
26 Feb 26 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10571 10,000.00 52,579.52
2021 2021 |Das complex azmagarh-
26 Feb 26 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10571 5,000.00 47,579.52
2021 2021|Das complex azmagarh-
26 Feb 26 Feb|by debit card- 9,050.10 38,529.42
2021 2021|SBIPOS003157082499AIRPLA
ZA RETAIL HOLDIN
AZAMGARH-
27 Feb 27 Feb|by debit card- 25,000.00 13,529.42
2021 2021|OTHPOS105810041273ELECT
ROWORLD  AZAMGARH-
1 Mar 2021| 1 Mar 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 62,787.00 76,316.42
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI060 |FROM
2167916988*AZAMGARH 3199418044301
TREASUR-
1 Mar 2021 1 Mar 2021 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9235 9,000.00 67,316.42
SBI GANDHI TIRAHA
RAIDAZAMGARH-
1 Mar 2021/ 1 Mar 2021 |by debit card- 437.80 66,878.62
SBIPOS003164721677AIRPLA
ZA RETAIL HOLDIN
AZAMGARH-
1 Mar 2021 1 Mar 2021|by debit card-OTHPG 1,178.00 65,700.62
106017580076MYNTRA
DESIGNS PVT
LTDBANGALORE-
2 Mar 2021| 2 Mar 2021 |WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER- |[TRANSFER TO 24,000.00 41,700.62
39432480384
2 Mar 2021| 2 Mar 2021|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10611 10,000.00 31,700.62
AZAMGARH VARANASI
AZAMGARH-
2 Mar 2021/ 2 Mar 2021|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10611 5,000.00 26,700.62
AZAMGARH VARANASI
AZAMGARH-




[Txn Date |value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
3 Mar 2021 3 Mar 2021 |by debit card-SBIPG 1,299.00 25,401.62
VT9797106391FKPAYMENTS
MUMBAI-
4 Mar 2021| 4 Mar 2021 |BY TRANSFER- SBIPG TRANSFER 399,00 25,800.62
210304596991AMAZON FROM
MUMBAI- 2399465042921
5 Mar 2021| § Mar 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 67.17 25,867.79
1030439676987 10C Ref FROM
No5139848541 4599416105217
SBIN00060000000-
8 Mar 2021| 8 Mar 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,899.00 28,766.79
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI068 |FROM
2183863249*AZAMGARH 3199679044302
TREASUR-
9 Mar 2021| 9 Mar 2021|by debit card-SBIPG 586.00 28,180.79
TW0040422622AMAZON
MUMBAI-
9 Mar 2021 9 Mar 2021 by debit card-SBIPG 1,018.00 27,162.79
VT9815975193FKPAYMENTS
MUMBAI-
9 Mar 2021 9 Mar 2021 |by debit card-OTHPG 49,00 27,113.79
106809352521PaytmRecharge
orBillpay1204770770-
12 Mar 12 Mar|by debit card-OTHPG 555.00 26,558.79
2021 2021|107104165963PAYTM
NOIDA-
12 Mar 12 Mar|by debit card-OTHPG 2,732.00 23,826.79
2021 2021|107110494777NYKAA
GURGAON-
12 Mar 12 Mar|by debit card-SBIPG 210.00 23,616.79
2021 2021560001047804Flipkart
Payments  Bangalore-
14 Mar 14 Mar|by debit card-SBIPG 779.00 22,837.79
2021 2021|TW0043538617AMAZON
MUMBAI-
15 Mar 15 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10741 5,000.00 17,837.79
2021 2021|AZAMGARH VARANASI
AZAMGARH-
17 Mar 17 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 16,766.00 34,603.79
2021 2021|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBIO77 |FROM
2195040841*AZAMGARH 3199678044303
TREASUR-
23 Mar 23 Mar|BY TRANSFER- VISA-IN- TRANSFER 210.00 34,813.79
2021 2021|RMT:108209296742Flipkart-  |FROM
4897650042923
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- 584.00 35,397.79
2021 2021
26 Mar 26 Mar|by debit card-SBIPG 299.00 35,098.79
2021 2021|TW0051298266AMAZON
MUMBAI-
29 Mar 29 Mar|by debit card-SBIPG 348.00 34,750.79
2021 2021|TW0053744346AMAZON
MUMBAI-
31 Mar 31 Mar|BY TRANSFER- SBIPG TRANSFER 348.00 35.098.79
2021 2021(210331026704AMAZON FROM
MUMBAI- 2399465042921

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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